
TIDE CREEK LANDING SUBD  LOT 9
OR 407 P 734 OR 547 P 668

BROWN JUNIOUS DOUGLAS/BROWN MONESIA TAYLOR
2219 THOMASVILLE RD
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32308

01-6S-02W-286-03569-A09

0000 VACANT RESIDENTIAL
4 03
286.00 1.10/

TURTLE CREEK LN, PANACEA
08/20/2008 MMSR 02/12/2019 MMSS

02/12/2019 MMSS 0.00 34,600 0 0 34,600

STANDARD
3

0
0

34,600
34,600
16,298
18,302

0
18,302
34,600

0

24,600

0547/0668 7/15/2004 WD Q V 180,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PAN FLA DEV.LP

BROWN BROWN
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5 YR PRCL CK, N/C

5 YR PRCL CH, N/C

ADD CHG PER 3547 FORM

5 YR PRCL CH, N/C

0

1 000000 C VAC RES 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 34,600.00 34,600.00 34,600


